
Contractor: Contact: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Phone Number: Fax Number: Email Address: 2nd Email Address: Affirmative Action Status Expiration Date
Aztec WFR Inc. Concrete Division Joe Escamilla 5101 East 30th Street Indianapolis IN 46218 317.545.4233 317.545.4288 aztecwfrinc@att.net no plan on file
Clark Excavating Joel Clark RR#1 Box 240 Springville IN 47462 812.360.6925 812.825.5981 lclark@bluemarble.net no plan on file
Crider and Crider Mitch Holland 1900 Liberty Drive Bloomington IN 47403 812.336.4452 812.333.1434 mholland@criderandcrider.com current 9/17/2009
Dave O'Mara Contractor Garrett Gough 1100 East O & M Avenue North Vernon IN 47265 812.824.5900 812.824.5902 garrettg@daveomara.com current 6/18/2009
Fox Construction Company Inc. Tony Fox 207 West 10th Street Bloomington IN 47404 812.323.4342 812.323.1271 tonyfox56@yahoo.com current 4/16/2009
Groomer Construction Richard Groomer 6535 West Ison Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.825.2758 812.825.2758 groomconst2758@yahoo.com current 9/26/2009
Hardin Concrete and Construction Roger Hardin 923 Pattonview Drive Bedford IN 47421 812.606.0053 n/a roger.hardin@gmail.com expired
Hostetler Concrete Construction Steve Hostetler 8657 North Easton Street Stinesville IN 47464 812.876.5197 812.876.5197 hostetlers@prodigy.net current 6/21/2009
Huntley Excavating Kevin Huntley 7333 West Gifford Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.825.3461 812.825.3861 khuntleyexc@aol.com no plan on file
JBI Stephanie Christian 10335 Hedden Road Evansville IN 47725 812.867.5959 812.867.5993 stephaniejbi@sigecom.net no plan on file
Kendall Concrete and Construction Mike Kendall 117 West Hillside Drive Bloomington IN 47403 812.336.4368 812.336.4368 milkweed@kiva.net no plan on file
Kings Trucking and Excavating Lud King 9804 East County Road 800 North Seymour IN 47274 812.522.6973 812.523.8484 russell@kingstrucking.net travis@kingstrucking.net no plan on file
McCullough & DiBenedetto Excavating Jim Bowling 1152 East US Hwy 36 Bainbridge IN 46105 765.522.4500 765.522.2219 jimbowling@mdexcavating.com current 6/25/2009
Mike Langley Excavating Mike Langley 555 East Wylie Road Bloomington IN 47408 812.322.1304 n/a jlangley4@gmail.com current 6/22/2009
Olynger Construction Bill Pearson 5278 East 600 South Gas City IN 46933 765.674.3074 765.674.7750 b.pearson@olynger.com no plan on file
R.H. Marlin Excavating Greg Young 2202 West Thomson Road Indianapolis IN 46217 812.322.0888 812.332.4667 youngtrucking1@aol.com expired
Reed and Sons Construction, Inc. Tom Smith 299 Moorman Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.824.9237 812.824.6616 tomjsmith1@comcast.net current 6/20/2009
Vision Concrete Inc. Greg Brummett 15216 Cumberland Road Noblesville IN 46060 317.714.0462 317.770.9465 greg@visionconcreteinc.com no plan on file
Slater Construction and Excavating Bill Slater 1879 East Smithville Road Bloomington IN 47401 812.824.9796 812.824.5005 ionent@bluemarble.net current 6/14/2009
Smock Fansler Corp Dia Donoho 2910 West Minnesota Street Indianapolis IN 46421 317.248.8371 317.244.4507 ddonoho@smockfansler.com current 6/26/2009
Stanger Excavating Inc. Jim Stanger 2770 West Maple Grove Road Bloomington IN 47404 812.327.7981 812.876.9515 stanger8@msn.com current 6/23/2009
Sullivan Construction Glenda Sullivan 171 East Hospital Road Paoli IN 47454 812.723.5640 812.723.0538 kstotts@sullivanconstruction.net no plan on file
Taylor Concrete Scott Taylor 3505 South Duncan Road Bloomington IN 47403 812.327.2138 staylor@taylorconcreteinc.com no plan on file 6/1/2009
Tri-County Construction Luke Lawson 3100 16th Street Bedford IN 47421 812.275.3304 812.275.3362 calvinlawson@tricountybldrs.com current 6/1/2009
Weddle Brothers Chris Ciolli 1201 West 3rd Street Bloomington IN 47402 812.339.9500 812.339.4260 cciolli@weddlebros.com current 9/25/2009
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